
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31096108 5PSSDB 18.02 3.33 60.01

31096133 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.00 3.33 59.94

31096162 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.16 3.33 60.47

31096192 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.06 3.33 60.14

31096211 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.08 3.33 60.21

31096223 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.06 3.33 60.14

31096236 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.99 3.33 59.91

31096245 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.91 3.95 70.74

31096294 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 18.04 3.95 71.26

31096321 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.18 3.25 59.08

31096346 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 18.01 4.70 84.65

31096381 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 18.06 5.70 102.94

31096409 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 7PSSDB 18.43 3.45 63.58

31096434 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.32 4.15 76.03

31096511 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.43 3.33 61.37

31096535 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 18.49 4.70 86.90

31096562 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 18.34 3.45 63.27

31096577 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 18.36 5.70 104.65

70062445 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.22 4.70 85.63

70062461 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.17 4.70 85.40

70062477 P14 - (102086) Floor Decor - Sugar Land 5PSSDB 18.17 5.45 99.03

70062490 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 18.22 4.30 78.35

70062504 P14 - (91619) Wharton Lakes 7PSSDB 18.25 7.80 142.35

70062667 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 17.64 4.30 75.85

70062677 5PSSDB 17.62 3.95 69.60

1901.50

5% -95.07

TOTAL 1806.42

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 3/29/2024

Lazaro Campo R002059

1219

D195

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK

P14 - (88029) FBCMUD 143 McCray Meadows Lift Station No 2


	03-22-2024 TO 03-27-2024



